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Aloe & Haworthia

Developed by one of Europe’s largest growers of succulents covering 19ha, these Aloes were 
selected from their private breeding program for release to their European customers. These are a 
quicker growing collection which have been fully tested for utilising as a low maintenance indoor 
plant, as they have been selected for low light conditions. 

9-14 
cm

Gasteraloe White Spot Haworthia Savannah

Aloe Ami Aloe Sunstar
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The Chick Charms™ are an exquisite collection of the very best Sempervivum. Chick Charms™ have 
been selected for the brightest and most varied all year round colour and forms. They also offer 
good heat and humidity tolerance to provide an alternative style succulent. Chick Charms™ offer a 
great range of texture and colours and are perfect product for mixed planters, rockeries and as pot 
plants. The collection looks their best in Spring when the colour is at its most vibrant. 

Sempervivum
Chick Charms™

10.5-14 
cm
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Sempervivum

Cranberry Cocktail

Berry Bomb

Appletini

Berry Blues

Chocolate Kiss

Cinnamon Starburst

Plum Parfait

Pineapple Paradise

Autumn Apple
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Gold Nugget Butterscotch Baby

Key Lime Kiss 

Silver Suede

Sugar Shimmer

Cosmic Candy

Mint Marvel

Strawberry Kiwi Grape Galaxy
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Non-blooming, 
year round colour! 

Sedum

This is the leading range of Sedum on the market, selected for bright colours which do not fade 

or burn in full sun. They form a tight growing compact mound. Perfect for 14cm – 20cm, these 

finish very quickly to make a brilliant display and add colour to your succulent range. 

Urban Wild™

9-14 
cm

Plum Dazzled
Sedum ‘Pldazz2018’ 

Firecracker
Sedum ‘Firecracker’ 

Lime Zinger
Sedum ‘Lime Zinger’ 

Angelina’s Teacup
Sedum ‘ATC2018’ PBRe

20 
cm

NEW
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Variegated 
foliage

Lime Drop
Sedum ‘GS201801’ PBRe

Wildfire
Sedum ‘Wildfire’ 

Blue Elf
Hylotelephium x Orostachys 

malacophylla ‘Blue Elf’. 

Blue Elf
Hylotelephium x Orostachys malacophylla ‘Blue Elf’.

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

PLUG DELIVERY PERIOD
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Mangave

Mangave are a hybrid of the genus Agave and Manfreda. Here 
are four reasons these hybrids are better: 

Softer, “Less Lethal” Spines
Enjoy the succulent form of Agave without the pokes and scratches. Whether you’re potting, 
transplanting, working in the garden, or just moving your succulents inside for the winter, Mangave 
will give you less trouble than the traditional Agave.

Fast Growers
Although it varies by variety, Mangave can be expected to grow twice as fast as an Agave and 
tolerate high levels of moisture better. If you’re looking for a focal point succulent, Mangave can fill 
that role for you AND fill out a container without the wait.

Perfect Focal Plant
Whether in the garden or container, Mangave are sure to stand out and require little maintenance.
Mangave have the drought resistance of an Agave, extreme sun tolerance and are hardy to 
approximately -6°C.

More Interesting Colors and Shapes
Thanks to their hybrid parentage, Mangave offer a wide variety of new colors and forms compared 
to Agave. From the Manfreda side comes the potential for unique foliage spotting, unseen on 
Agave, as well as wavy and cascading foliage.

Mad About Mangave®

14-30 
cm

™

SUN & HEAT LOVING

SPECTACULAR FEATURE

FALLING
WATERS™
FALLING
WATERS™
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Falling Waters 
x Mangave ‘Falling Waters’ 

Mission to Mars 
x Mangave ‘Mission to Mars’ 

Lavender Lady
x Mangave ‘Lavender Lady’ 

14-30
cm

14-30
cm

14-30
cm

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips 1 2 3 4 5

Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

Purple People Eater 
x Mangave ‘Purple People Eater’ 

14-20
cm 1 2 3 4 5

Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips
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Pineapple Express 
x Mangave ‘Pineapple Express’ 

Shadow Waltz 
x Mangave ‘Shadow Waltz’ 

Redwing
x Mangave ‘Redwing’ 

Night Owl
x Mangave ‘Night Owl’ 

14-30
cm

14-30
cm

14-30
cm

14-20
cm

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

1 2 3 4 5
Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips

Mangave
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Praying Hands 
x Mangave ‘Praying Hands’ 

Jumping Jacks
x Hansara ‘Jumping Jacks’ 

14-25 
cm

14-25 
cm1 2 3 4 5

Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips 1 2 3 4 5

Soft 
Tips

Hard 
Tips



1212

Index

GENUS / VARIETY PAGE SECTION LABEL 
SUPPLIER

LABEL 
CODE BRAND / SERIES

Aloe Ami 2 Succulent N/A N/A N/A

Aloe Sunstar 2 Succulent N/A N/A N/A

Gasteraloe White Spot 2 Succulent N/A N/A N/A

Hansara Jumping Jacks 11 Succulent Norwood 51-7520 Mad About Mangave®

Haworthia Savannah 2 Succulent N/A N/A N/A

Mangave Falling Waters 9 Succulent Norwood 51-6165 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Inkblot 9 Succulent Norwood 51-6478 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Lavender Lady 9 Succulent Norwood 51-5967 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Mission To Mars 9 Succulent Norwood 51-5966 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Night Owl 10 Succulent Norwood 51-7262 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Pineapple Express 10 Succulent Norwood 51-5965 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Praying Hands 11 Succulent Norwood TBA Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Purple People Eater 11 Succulent Norwood 51-7263 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Redwing 10 Succulent Norwood 51-7264 Mad About Mangave®

Mangave Shadow Waltz 10 Succulent Norwood 51-7265 Mad About Mangave®

Sedum Angelina's Teacup 6 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Blue Elf 7 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Firecracker 6 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Lime Drop 7 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Lime Zinger 6 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Plum Dazzled 6 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sedum Wildfire 7 Succulent Norwood 51-3939 Urban Wild™

Sempervivum Appletini 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6293 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Autumn Apple 4 Succulent Norwood TBA Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Berry Blue 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6294 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Berry Bomb 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6654 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Butterscotch Baby 5 Succulent Norwood TBA Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Chocolate Kiss 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6295 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Cinnamon Starburst 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6296 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Cosmic Candy 5 Succulent Norwood 51-6652 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Cranberry Cocktail 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6298 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Gold Nugget 5 Succulent Norwood 51-7310 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Key Lime Kiss 5 Succulent Norwood TBA Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Mint Marvel 5 Succulent Norwood TBA Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Pineapple Paradise 4 Succulent Norwood TBA Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Plum Parfait 4 Succulent Norwood 51-6292 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Silver Suede 5 Succulent Norwood 51-6651 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Strawberry Kiwi 5 Succulent Norwood 51-6650 Chick Charms™

Sempervivum Sugar Shimmer 5 Succulent Norwood 51-6649 Chick Charms™
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134 Euloo Road, Peats Ridge, 2250 NSW, Australia

T. +61 2 4373 1001  E. sales@sprinthorticulture.com

WWW.SPRINTHORTICULTURE.COM


